
ValvesA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108434

• For use in water, oil and gas
• ¼" - 1" rated to 2000 PSI (CWP);

1¼" - 2" rated to 1500 PSI (CWP)
• Body conforms to ASTM A-351 Grade CF8M
• Ball is 316 stainless steel
• PTFE, glass-filled seat
• Blow-out proof stem design

Stainless Steel Ball Valves

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

$42.60
51.00
58.75
81.60

105.50
154.00
186.55
275.00

Part # Price / ESize
SSBV25RP
SSBV38RP
SSBV50RP
SSBV75RP
SSBV100RP
SSBV125RP
SSBV150RP
SSBV200RP

• 15% glass reinforced RTFE seats
• Full port 3-piece design with female NPT ends
• Swing-out design for easy maintenance
• ISO 5211 mounting pad
• 316 stainless steel stem
• CF8M body and ball
• Spring loaded stem packing using Belleville washers
• Temperature range: -40°F to 400°F

3-Piece Stainless Steel Ball Valves

Full Port 
Female NPT x Female NPT

Reduced Port
Female NPT x Female NPT

½"
¾"
1"

1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

$73.40
83.00

124.05
161.50
227.20
305.95
548.35
744.65

1165.65

Part # Price / ESize

3SSBV50
3SSBV75
3SSBV100
3SSBV125
3SSBV150
3SSBV200
3SSBV250
3SSBV300
3SSBV400

PSI @ 65°F

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
800
800
600

Face to Face
Dimensions

2.5"
2.9"
3.2"
3.7"
4.3"
4.8"
6.2"
7.5"
8.9"

pages424-455.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:24 AM434


