Stainless Steel Ball Valves



Reduced Port Female NPT x Female NPT

- For use in water, oil and gas
- ½" 1" rated to 2000 PSI (CWP);
 - 11/4" 2" rated to 1500 PSI (CWP)
- Body conforms to ASTM A-351 Grade CF8M
- Ball is 316 stainless steel
- PTFE, glass-filled seat
- Blow-out proof stem design

Size	Part #	Price / E
1/4"	SSBV25RP	\$42.60
3/8"	SSBV38RP	51.00
1/2"	SSBV50RP	58.75
3/4"	SSBV75RP	81.60
1"	SSBV100RP	105.50
1-1/4"	SSBV125RP	154.00
1-1/2"	SSBV150RP	186.55
2"	SSBV200RP	275.00

3-Piece Stainless Steel Ball Valves

- 15% glass reinforced RTFE seats
- Full port 3-piece design with female NPT ends
- Swing-out design for easy maintenance
- ISO 5211 mounting pad
- 316 stainless steel stem
- CF8M body and ball
- Spring loaded stem packing using Belleville washers
- Temperature range: -40°F to 400°F

	Size	PSI @ 65°F	Face to Face Dimensions	Part #	Price / E
	1/2"	1000	2.5"	3SSBV50	\$73.40
	3/4"	1000	2.9"	3SSBV75	83.00
	1"	1000	3.2"	3SSBV100	124.05
	11/4"	1000	3.7"	3SSBV125	161.50
	1½"	1000	4.3"	3SSBV150	227.20
×1.	2"	1000	4.8"	3SSBV200	305.95
黨	\$ 2½"	800	6.2"	3SSBV250	548.35
W 1	` 3"	800	7.5"	3SSBV300	744.65
黨	F 4"	600	8.9"	3SSBV400	1165.65
1					





Full Port Female NPT x Female NPT